Alttaubenderby 2020

Zichter

Ried| Franz

Riedl Franz

Straif Walter

Eder Gernot
ERBbichl Walter & K.
Riedl Franz

ERBbichl Walter & K.
EBbilichl Walter & K.
Marcovic Ljubivoje
Riedl Franz

ERBbichl Walter & K.
Straif Walter
Koénigsecker Thomas
Hold Erich

Hold Erich

Hold Erich

Verein

612
612
413
204
323
612
323
323
320
612
323
413
332
309
309
309

Nummer

19-453
18-3334
18-3224

19-65

19-174
18-3322

19-159

19-160
17-2185

19-456

19-398
17-2345
18-3467

15-056

19-286

19-283

484,97
483,07
479,67
477,18
465,36
455,66
452,29
449,14
438,51
436,15
435,93
417,31
390,11

356,2
355,88
306,28

ah dh dh dh dh dh M dh M th dh dh h

900,00
600,00
300,00
200,00
150,00
100,00
80,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
30,00
20,00
20,00
20,00



